
Year 12 Autumn School Holidays // Library Opening Hours and Senior Classes
Note: Library Opening Hours 9am-3pm

Date Day Library open 
for study

Trailblazers in 
Library

Year 12 Holiday Classes

Class Time Teacher Location in 
School

Attending 
Classes

1st WEEK OF HOLIDAYS

15/04/24 Monday No N/A
Design & Tech

9-3pm
Davies C Block 12D&T

Textiles & 
Design Aroyan A1001 12T&D

16/04/24 Tuesday Yes AMELIA
Society & 
Culture 9-3pm

Turner/VdV LIB LC 12SAC

Design & Tech Davies C Block 12D&T

17/04/24 Wednesday Yes SAM

Design & Tech
9-3pm

Davies C Block 12D&T
EAL/D Weatherall A1023 12EALD
Business 
Studies 10-12pm

Tes / Layton LIB LC 12BUS2/5/6

Music 2 Gollmer Music Rooms 12MUS2
Geography 1-3pm Tesoriero LIB LC 12GEO

18/04/24 Thursday Yes MAX
Mathematics 9-3pm Leung Library All Students
PDHPE 9-12pm Bailey Library 12PDHPE1/3
Visual Arts 10 - 2pm McGrath D0025 12VA2

19/04/24 Friday Yes INGRID Textiles & Design9-3pm Aroyan A1001 12T&D
2nd WEEK OF HOLIDAYS

22/04/24 Monday Yes HOLLY
Multimedia 9-3pm Walsh Sem 2 12ITMM
German 
Beginners 10-12pm Golanoski Sem 1 12GERB

23/04/24 Tuesday Yes INGRID English Adv 9-3pm Nixon LIB LC 12EngAdv

24/04/24 Wednesday No N/A
Engineering

9-2pm
Walsh Sem2/C Block 12ES

Dance Constantin PAC N/A
25/04/24 Thursday ANZAC Day
26/04/24 Friday No N/A Visual Arts 10-2pm McGrath D0025 12VA2


